
S.NO Name of the final year students appearing for end semester 

examination  

Roll NO Whether cleared the final exam 

and qualified to obtain degree 

1.  Rama Pawar  01his2020 Cleared  

2.  Suhail Aamir Lone  02his2020 Cleared  
3.  Avantika Rajput  03his2020 Cleared  
4.  Sonali Sharma  04his2020 Cleared  
5.  Simran Gupta  05his2020 Cleared  
6.  Tannu Sharma 06his2020 Cleared  
7.  Bharti Sharma  07his2020 Cleared  
8.  Harsh Sharma  08his2020 Cleared  
9.  Aditi D/O Mohinder Singh  09his2020 Cleared  
10.  Urwa Balqis Sheikh  10his2020 Cleared  
11.  Shahnaaz Akhtar  12his2020 Cleared  
12.  Refat Ara  13his2020 Cleared  
13.  Pranat Sharma  14his2020 Cleared  
14.  Simran Thakur   16his2020 Cleared  
15.  Anshul Sharma  17his2020 Cleared  

16.  Kibriya  Fatima 18his2020 Cleared  
17.  Shimona  Bhadwal 20his2020 Cleared  

18.  Kaneez  Fatima  22his2020 Cleared  
19.  Mamta  Devi  23his2020 Cleared  
20.  Vanshika  Salaria 24his2020 Cleared  
21.  Saika  Tabssum 25his2020 Cleared  
22.  Zubair  Latif 26his2020 Cleared  
23.  Sajad  Ahmed 27his2020 Cleared  
24.  Anshita  Gupta 28his2020 Cleared  
25.  Sakshi  Sharma 29his2020 Cleared  
26.  Shivani  Devi 30his2020 Cleared  
27.  Owais Hassan Mantoo 31his2020 Cleared  
28.  Zahid Ahmad Bhat 32his2020 Cleared  
29.  Palvi  Verma 33his2020 Cleared  
30.  Komal D/O  Harminder Paul 34his2020 Cleared  
31.  Mariya Farooq Mir  36his2020 Cleared  
32.  Swati  Choudhary 37his2020 Cleared  
33.  Arzoo   39his2020 Cleared  
34.  Zenab  Bi  40his2020 Cleared  



35.  Kaneez  Fatima 41his2020 Cleared  
36.  Subha Khajuria 42his2020 Cleared  
37.  Happy Devi 43his2020 Cleared  
38.  Vijay  Kumar 44his2020 Cleared  
39.  Neha  Bali 45his2020 Cleared  
40.  Saleema  Banoo 48his2020 Cleared  
41.  Alisha  Sharma 49his2020 Cleared  
42.  Tayeb  Mehmood 50his2020 Cleared  
43.  Sureshta  Devi 52his2020 Cleared  
44.  Chahat Sharma  53his2020 Cleared  
45.  Sweeta  Kumari 54his2020 Cleared  
46.  Shewali  Choudhary 55his2020 Cleared  
47.  Veena  Akhtar 57his2020 Not cleared the final year 
48.  Sahil  Choudhary 59his20 Cleared  
49.  Sunny Thakur 60his2020 Cleared  
50.  Jayanti  Rajput 61his2020 Cleared  
51.  Sakshi  Sharma 62his2020 Cleared  
52.  Farhat Nasib 64his2020 Cleared  
53.  Mehran Farid Malik  65his2020 Cleared  
54.  Shubham Gupta 66his2020 Cleared  
55.  Rovin  Verma 67his2020 Cleared  
56.  Jugjeet Singh 68his2020 Cleared  
57.  Samreen Khan 69his2020 Cleared  
58.  Garima Kour  70his2020 Cleared  

 



 

Pass percentage of students (excluding backlog students) (Data to be provided only for the latest completed academic year)  

2.6.2.1: Total number of final year students who passed the examination conducted by Institution  

      

 

S.No Name of the final year students appearing for end 
semester examination  

Roll NO 
Wether cleared the final exam and qualified to obtain degree 

 

 1 Rama Pawar  01his2020 Cleared   

 2 Suhail Aamir Lone  02his2020 Cleared   

 3 Avantika Rajput  03his2020 Cleared   

 4 Sonali Sharma  04his2020 Cleared   

 5 Simran Gupta  05his2020 Cleared   

 6 Tannu Sharma 06his2020 Cleared   

 7 Bharti Sharma  07his2020 Cleared   

 9 Harsh Sharma  08his2020 Cleared   

 10 Aditi D/O Mohinder Singh  09his2020 Cleared   

 11 Urwa Balqis Sheikh  10his2020 Cleared   

 12 Shahnaaz Akhtar  12his2020 Cleared   

 13 Refat Ara  13his2020 Cleared   

 14 Pranat Sharma  14his2020 Cleared   

 15 Simran Thakur   16his2020 Cleared   

 16 Anshul Sharma  17his2020 Cleared   

 17 Kibriya  Fatima 18his2020 Cleared   

 18 Shimona  Bhadwal 20his2020 Cleared   

 19 Kaneez  Fatima  22his2020 Cleared   

 20 Mamta  Devi  23his2020 Cleared   

 21 Vanshika  Salaria 24his2020 Cleared   

 22 Saika  Tabssum 25his2020 Cleared   

 23 Zubair  Latif 26his2020 Cleared   

 24 Sajad  Ahmed 27his2020 Cleared   

 25 Anshita  Gupta 28his2020 Cleared   



 26 Sakshi  Sharma 29his2020 Cleared   

 27 Shivani  Devi 30his2020 Cleared   

 28 Owais Hassan Mantoo 31his2020 Cleared   

 29 Zahid Ahmad Bhat 32his2020 Cleared   

 30 Palvi  Verma 33his2020 Cleared   

 31 Komal D/O  Harminder Paul 34his2020 Cleared   

 32 Mariya Farooq Mir  36his2020 Cleared   

 33 Swati  Choudhary 37his2020 Cleared   

 34 Arzoo   39his2020 Cleared   

 35 Zenab  Bi  40his2020 Cleared   

 36 Kaneez  Fatima 41his2020 Cleared   

 37 Subha Khajuria 42his2020 Cleared   

 38 Happy Devi 43his2020 Cleared   

 39 Vijay  Kumar 44his2020 Cleared   

 40 Neha  Bali 45his2020 Cleared   

 41 Saleema  Banoo 48his2020 Cleared   

 42 Alisha  Sharma 49his2020 Cleared   

 43 Tayeb  Mehmood 50his2020 Cleared   

 44 Sureshta  Devi 52his2020 Cleared   

 45 Chahat Sharma  53his2020 Cleared   

 46 Sweeta  Kumari 54his2020 Cleared   

 47 Shewali  Choudhary 55his2020 Cleared   

 48 Veena  Akhtar 57his2020 Not cleared the final year  

 49 Sahil  Choudhary 59his20 Cleared   

 50 Sunny Thakur 60his2020 Cleared   

 51 Jayanti  Rajput 61his2020 Cleared   

 52 Sakshi  Sharma 62his2020 Cleared   

 53 Farhat Nasib 64his2020 Cleared   

 54 Mehran Farid Malik  65his2020 Cleared   

 55 Shubham Gupta 66his2020 Cleared   



 56 Rovin  Verma 67his2020 Cleared   

 57 Jugjeet Singh 68his2020 Cleared   

 58 Samreen Khan 69his2020 Cleared   

 59 Garima Kour  70his2020 Cleared   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


